NAC Year End Awards Record

Name
CLASSICAL
Training Level
Nicole Howey
Addison Jantzen

Lisa Darling

First Level
Lisa Darling

Maran Cochran

Second Level

Kay Turner

Third Level

Lisa Darling

Fourth Level

Lisa Darling

WESTERN
Intro Level
Kim Glaza

Tatem Johnson

Basic Level
Leslie Hait

Annie Kuchler

Level 1
Carol Stearns

Sharon Petrone

Division

YR

E 2

YR

E 3

E 3

6/4/23

69.23
X
X

65.8
65.0

60.6

61.8

63.2
70.75

65.384

65.4
75.7

69.27

64.6

66.0

61.7

53.0

60.0

57.1

63.5

59.4

X

X
65.00
69.0

66.36
68.75

63.45

63.0

63.816

63.08

70.77
59.6

67.4
70.93

7/29/23 9/16/23 Average

69.25
64.8
67.5

66.095
66.875

62.025

62.4

60.458

63.14
67.125

68.077
59.5

66.4
73.315

Results

1st
1st
2nd

2nd
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
1st

1st
2nd

2nd
1st



