NAC Year End Awards Record

Name	Division	6/4/23	7/29/23	9/16/23	Average	Results
CLASSICAL						
Training Level						
Nicole Howey	AA	69.23	69.27	Х	69.25	1st
Addison Jantzen	YR	Х	64.6	65.00	64.8	1st
Lisa Darling	AA	X	66.0	69.0	67.5	2nd
First Level						
Lisa Darling	AA	65.8	61.7	66.36	66.095	2nd
Maran Cochran	AA	65.0	X	68.75	66.875	1st
Second Level						
Kay Turner	AA	60.6	53.0	63.45	62.025	1st
Third Level						
Lisa Darling	AA	61.8	60.0	63.0	62.4	1st
Fourth Level						
Lisa Darling	AA	X	57.1	63.816	60.458	1st
WESTERN						
Intro Level						
Kim Glaza	0	63.2	Х	63.08	63.14	1st
Tatem Johnson	YR	70.75	63.5	X	67.125	1st
Basic Level						
Leslie Hait	AA	65.384	Х	70.77	68.077	1st
Annie Kuchler	AA	X	59.4	59.6	59.5	2nd
Level 1						
Carol Stearns	AA	65.4	Х	67.4	66.4	2nd
Sharon Petrone	AA	75.7	Х	70.93	73.315	1st